YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results You

Sample Size: 1802 GB Adults, 2008 German Adults, What the world thinks
1021 French Adults, 1005 Danish Adults, 1006

Swedish Adults, 945 Finnish Adults, 702 Norwegian
Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 29th October 2018

Country
GB |Germany| France Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway
Weighted Sample| 1802 | 2008 1021 1002 1006 945 702
% % % % % % %
Do you approve or disapprove of the [COUNTRY'S]
Government's record to date?
Approve 21 15 13 29 16 20 38
Disapprove 51 72 76 51 68 66 44
Don't know 28 13 11 20 17 15 18
If there was a referendum on [COUNTRY'S]
membership of the European Union, how would you
vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the European Union 46 59 48 58 55 55 19
| would vote to leave the European Union 41 22 27 27 28 26 66
I would not vote 4 8 10 3 2 5 3
Don'tknow 7 11 14 12 14 14 12
Refused 2 1 1 0 1 1 0
Would you say that you are very optimistic, fairly
optimistic, fairly pessimistic or very pessimistic about
the future of the European Union?
Very optimistic 5 5 3 4 5 4 4
Fairly optimistic 27 34 28 38 40 41 25
TOTAL OPTIMISTIC 32 39 31 42 45 45 29
Fairly pessimistic 32 35 36 32 28 32 39
Very pessimistic 18 14 21 11 14 12 12
TOTAL PESSIMISTIC 50 49 57 43 42 44 51
Don't know 18 12 11 15 13 11 20
Please tell me how far you agree or disagree with the
following statement: [COUNTRY] is influential in
EUROPEAN affairs
Strongly agree 6 21 8 7 2 4 4
Agree 31 39 30 35 21 31 21
TOTAL AGREE 37 60 38 42 23 35 25
Neither agree nor disagree 24 19 30 26 29 25 27
Disagree 20 8 14 17 22 22 27
Strongly disagree 8 4 10 9 17 13 15
TOTAL DISAGREE 28 12 24 26 39 35 42
Don't know 11 9 8 5 8 6 7
Who do you think has the upper hand in the Brexit
negotiations?
Britain 9 26 31 19 24 24 21
Restof EU 69 47 36 58 50 40 52
Don't know 22 27 34 23 27 36 28
How likely or unlikely do you think it is that the British
government and the European Union will agree a
Brexit deal in time for Britain to leave the European
Union in 2019?
Very likely 3 6 6 4 7 2 6
Fairly likely 23 28 31 31 35 25 35
TOTAL LIKELY 26 34 37 35 42 27 41
Fairly unlikely 37 37 28 36 31 42 29
Very unlikely 21 11 16 7 6 11 6
TOTAL UNLIKELY 58 48 44 43 37 53 35
Don'tknow 15 19 20 21 20 20 24
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Do you think the British government have or have not
treated the European Union and their requests with
respect?
Have treated them with respect 48 19 25 21 24 15 28
Have not treated them with respect 23 47 34 32 31 40 23
Don't know 29 35 41 a7 45 45 49
Do you think the European Union have or have not
treated Britain and their requests with respect?
Have treated them with respect 18 48 39 33 32 36 25
Have not treated them with respect 56 19 20 24 24 18 32
Don't know 26 33 41 43 43 46 43
What do you think the UK s top priorities for the Brexit
negotiations with the EU should be? Please tick up to
three.
Allowing Britain to make its own trade deals with countries
. 40
outside the EU
Allowing British companies to trade with the EU without 38
tariffs or restrictions
Maintaining co-operation between Britain and the EU on 34
security and anti-terrorism
Allowing Britain to control immigration from the EU 29
Minimising the amount of money the UK has to pay upon
. 25
leaving the EU
Preventing a hard border between Ireland and Northern o5
Ireland
Making sure Britain does not have to obey the rulings of 24
the European Court
Protecting rights of UK citizens already living in the EU 21
Other 2
Don't know 14
What do you think the EU’s top priorities for the Brexit
negotiations with the UK should be? Please tick up to
three.
Allowing EU companies to tradg with thg United K|ng§om 18 15 35 29 24
without tariffs or restrictions
Making sure Britain dqes not get thg rights of EU 36 31 25 29 37
membership without being a member
Maintaining co-operation between B_rltaln and _the EU_ on 38 39 39 5 39
security and anti-terrorism
Maintaining the right of EU citizens to live and work in the 27 o8 o8 29 30

United Kingdom
Ensuring the UK pays what it owes upon leaving 41 35 31 29 35
Making sure the terms of any exit agreement are overseen

by the European Court 12 13 8 o 1

Protecting rights of EU citizens already living in the UK 28 30 31 30 32

Preventing a hard border between Ireland and Northern o5 9 12 20 9
Ireland

Other 2 2 2 1 1

Don't know 15 19 19 17 17
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